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You should be happy 

together 

 

 

 
 

    

You should make each 

other happy 

 

 

 
        
 

 

If you both agree, you 
might want to hug and 
kiss 

 

 
  

 

You might want to sleep 
together. You must both 
agree to this 
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Remember to be safe if 
you decide to have sex. 

It is important to be 
private 
 

 
 

 

It is always ok to say 
NO 
Your partner should 

respect this 

 
 

 

Sometimes you might 
upset your partner 
 

 
 
 

 

It is good to talk about 
why you were upset. 
It is important to say 

sorry 

 If you fall out all the 
time, you might not be 

right for each other 

 

 
It is OK to fall out. 
You might want to talk 

to somebody about how 
you are feeling 
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